Your 21st Century Partner in Technology Innovation
˙               LAH2 Type
Position feedback specifications(Hall sensor)
Supply voltage	 24VDC
Output	 High level 22VDC
	 Low level 0.2v/ 5m A sink
Resolution	 0.4mm/pulse
*: Stroke length 300mm

18
˙ LAH2 Specifications
˙ LAH2 Ordering Information
Model	 Screw type	 Thrust	 Holding force	 Speed
Standard stroke(mm):S
	 Duty	 Max.current
	 	 max.	 max.	 (mm/s)	 	 cycle	 (A)
	 	 (N)	 (N)	 Load=Max. / Load=0	 	 %	 24VDC
LAH2-1A	 ACME	 6000	 5000	 4/6	 100  150  200  250  300  350  400	 10	 6
LAH2-2A	 ACME	 5000	 5000	 5/7.5	 100  150  200  250  300  350  400	 10	 6
LAH2-3A	 ACME	 3000	 3000	 9/14	 100  150  200  250  300  350  400	 10	 6
LAH2-1B	 Ball screw	 6000	 5000	 5/7.5	 100  150  200  250  300  350  400	 10	 6
* Holding force ( push direction only)
LAH2-1A/2A/3A/1B
LAH2-1B
LAH2-1A

Load(N)
˙ For Series LAH, LAS, LAF, LAI and LAM
˙ Ordering Information
Power
Actuator No. 1
F: LAF ; I: LAI
S: LAS ; M:LAM
1: LAH1;2:LAH 2
Special models according to
client's requirement
(Ignore this part of the serial
number if not available)
Actuator No. 2
0: NO; I: LAI
F: LAF ; S: LAS
M: LAM ;
1: LAH1;2:LAH2
Color
B: Black
G: Gary
Input Voltage
100: AC100V; 110: AC110V
220: AC220V; 230;AC230V
LAK2B	 1    1	 110	 G   E
Your 21st Century Partner in Technology Innovation
HIWIN GmbH
Br.u.cklesb.u.nd 2, D-77654
Offenburg, Germany
TEL: +49-781-93278-0
FAX: +49-781-93278-90
E-mail: info@hiwin.de
HIWIN MIKROSYSTEM CORP.
No. 1, 6Th Road,
Taichung Industrial Park,
Taichung 407, Taiwan
TEL: +886-4-23550110
FAX: +886-4-23550123
E-mail: business@mail.hiwinmikro.com.tw
c 2002 FORM A99DE01-0210
HIWIN CORPORATION
wCHICAGO
520 Business Center Drive,
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056, U.S.A.
TEL: +1-847-8272270
FAX: +1-847-8272291
TOLL FREE: +1-877-80-HIWIN
E-mail: info@hiwin.com
˙               LAP3 Type
˙ Features of  LAP3
HIWIN CORPORATION
3F. Sannomiya-Chuo Bldg.
4-2-20 Goko-Dori.
Chuo-Ku,KOBE 651-0087,Japan
TEL+81-78-262-5413
FAX+81-78-262-5686
E-mail: mail@hiwin.co.jp
wSILICON VALLEY
2073 O'Toole Avenue,
San Jose, CA 95131, U.S.A.
TEL: +1-408-9430290
FAX: +1-408-9430891
TOLL FREE: +1-877-GOHIWIN
E-mail: hiwin@worldnet.att.net